Monday, January 6 Tuesday, January 7

Wed., January 8

Thursday, January 9 Friday, January 10

Breakfast
Bagel & Yoqurt

Beef Dippers
w/ RR:%

Breakfast
“Benefit Bar_

PB&J Pocket

or
Hawaiian Roll
Late Start

Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast
Assorted Muffin Cinnamon Baggler Waffle & Sausage
WG Max Cheese Corndog WG Cheese
Sticks w/ Tots Pizza .
WG Pepperoni
Pizza
Wed., January 15
Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast
WH Pop Tart WG Breakfast Bar Pancake on a Stick
Bean & Cheese | | Chicken Burger WG Cheese
Burrito Pizza .
WG Pepperoni
Pizza
.
%{llartm Luther Breakfast Breakfast
ing, Jr. Strawberry Baggler WG Breakfast Bar
1929 | French Toast WG Cheese
=" 8 w/ Sausage Pizza
1968 WG Pepperoni
Pizza

M'onda' January 27

Semester
Break

No School

Tuesday, January 28

Breakfast
WG Breakfast Round

Twin
Cheeseburger
Sliders
w/ Fries

Wed., January 29

Breakfast
Assorted Muffin

WG Cheese
Pizza )
WG Pepperoni
Pizza

Thursday, January 16

Breakfast
Banana 1I:BfreaEl or

Muffin

Fish Stix
WG Crackers

Friday, January 17

Breakfast
Benefit Bar

PB&J Pocket

or
Hawaiian Roll
Late Start

Breakfast

Cinnamon Bun

Chicken
Nuggets
WG Crackers

Friday, January 24

Breakfast
enefit Bar

PB&J Pocket

or
Hawaiian Roll
Late Start

Thursday, January 30

Breakfast
Cinnamon Baggler

Beef & Cheese
Nachos

Breakfast
“Benefit Bar_
PB&J Pocket
or
Hawaiian Roll

Late Start

This institution is an
equal opportunity
provider

All Lunch Menu Offerings
include Fruit and

Vegetable Bar and choice of 1%
White Milk or Fat Free
Chocolate

Veggies offered may include:
Broccoli, Cauliflower, Carrots,
Cucumbers, Celery and
Mixed Greens

Fruit offered may include:
Peaches, Pears, Apples, Grapes
Oranges, Bananas, Applesauce



